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SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:

407 HEAD. SLAUGHTER STEERS 127
HD.,TREND2.00 LOWER. INSTANCES
3.00 LOWER.

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4
64.50-66.50; CHOICE 2-3950-1075 LBS.
59.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 58.00-64.50; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 56.00-62.50; CHOICE 4 ALL

WEIGHTS 55.00-60.50; SELECT A
CHOICE 1-2 950-1100 LBS. 53.00-60.75;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2 1100 TO
1375 LBS. 52.00-60.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1375 LBS.
50.00-

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 52.50-55.75; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 45.00-57.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 37 HEAD,
TREND 2fiO LOWER. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000 LBS. 56.00-61.50; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 58.00-64.00; CHOICE 4.
ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-61.00; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 850-1000 LBS.
51.00-58.75; SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2
1000-1250 LBS. 53.00-60.75.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350
LBS. 45.00-52.75; SELECT & CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 40.00-44.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 28 HEAD,
TREND 2.00 LOWER. YIELD GRADE 1.
ALL WEIGHTS 48.00-56.50; YIELD
GRADE 2, ALL WEIGHTS 41.00-47.50.

BULLOCKS: 5 HD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1150 LBS. 45.00-50.25; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 50.00-54.75; SELECT
1-2 950 TO 1250 LBS., NONE.

COWS: 210 HEAD. TREND STEADY
TO WEAKER. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 36.00-40.00; CUTTER&

BONING UTILITY 35.00-41.50; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 34.00 AND
DOWN.

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 118 HEAD, TREND
STEADY TO WEAKER. BEEF TYPES
200-400 LB. STEERS 60.00-74.00,
BULLS 58.00-65.00, HEIFERS
55.00- 00; 400-600 LB. STEERS
58.00- BULLS 52.00-6ZOO, HEIF-
ERS 54.00-60.00; 600-800LBS. HEIFERS
55.00- BULLS 47.00-52.00, HEIF-
ERS 50.00-60.00; 800-97 S LB. STEERS
50.00- HEIFERS 40.00-47.50,
HEIFERS 45.00-54.00,

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS

200-400 LB. STEERS 41.00-60.00,
BULLS 47.00-55.00, HEIFERS
70.00- 400-600 LB. STEERS
45.00- BULLS 45.00-49.00, HEIF-
ERS 65.00-90.00; 600-800 LB. STEERS
42.00- BULLS 40.00-47.00, HEIF-
ERS, NONE; 800-975 LB. STEERS
40.00- BULLS 40.00-44.00, .HEIF-
ERS, NONE.

CALVES: 609 HEAD.TRENDWEAK-
ER. CHOICE 150-300 LBS. 60.00-80.00;
GOOD ISO-3QO LBS. 55.00-70.00;
GOOD. 100-150 LBS. 40.00-60.00;
GOOD 80-100 LBS. 35.00-45.00; STAN-
DARD 80-100LBS. 25.00-40.00; STAN-
DARD. 80LBS. AND DOWN. 25.00AND
DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM. WEAKER TREND. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100LBS., UP TO 97.50;
UNDER 100LBS., UP TO 85.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS, OVER 100LBS., UP TO
190.00,UNDER 100LBS., UPTO 180.00;

BEEF TYPE BULLS. OVER 90LBS., UP
TO92.50; BEEF TYPE HEIFERS, OVER
90 LBS. UP TO 87.50.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 104 HEAD,
TREND STEADY. CHOICE 80-100LBS.
80.00- 100-120 LBS. 80.00-90.00,
MEDIUM AND GOOD ALL WEIGHTS
70.00- FEEDER LAMBS 60-85
LBS. 82.00-89.00; LIGHT LAMBS
90.00-

SHEEP; EWES LEAN 27.00-35.50,
FAT 17.00-26.00; YEARLINGS
50.00-60.00, BUCKS 17.00-24.00.

GOATS: 124 HEAD. SMALL
19.00-42.00; MEDIUM 43.00-67.00;

LARGE 68.00-95.00; BIG BILLIES UP
TO 130.00.

HOGS, SOWS & BOARS: 139 HEAD,
TREND STEADY. HOGS, BARROWS &

GILTS: 210-250 LBS. 44.00-47.00;
250-260LBS. 43.00-46.00; 260-270LBS.
42.00-45.00; 270-300 LBS. 40.00-42.50.

LIGHT HOGS; 140-180 LBS.
24.00-33.00; 180-210 LBS. 32.00-40.00.

SOWS: STEADY TREND. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 27.00-32.00;
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
28.50-32.50; CULL SOWS. ALL
WEIGHTS 25.00 AND DOWN.

BOARS: STEADY. 180-210 LBS.
22.0a25.00; 2ia260 LBS. 25.0a27.00;
26a300LBS. 24.0a25.00;300LBS. AND
OVER 21.0a22.0a

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2.00
P.M. A. EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAY& STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, AUGUST 4, 7:15 P.M.

Diffenbach
V/ Auction Inc.

Carlisle Livestock
Market

CaHUo, h.
Tueoday, July IS, 1995

RaportSuppHad by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING

UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
38.00-40.50; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 35.00-40.00; CANNBR AND
LOW CUTTER 31.00-35.50; BIG
MIDDLE 35.50-37.75; SHELLY 30.00
DOWN.

sale Every' lUbS.&ss Pjllfor
PRODUCE, RABBITS. POUTLRY AND
EGGS, 7 PM. FOR LIVESTOCK.

STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG SALE
FRIDAY, JULY 28AT 1:30P.M.GRAD-
ING FROM 7-11 A.M.

NEXT SPECIAL FED CATTLE SALE
TUBS., AUG. 8 BARYBIRD PENS
CLOSE AT 2 P.M

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
SALE TUBS., AUG. IS.

THE ESTIMATED BASE PRICE AT
THE PLANTFOR WED., JULY 19WAS
47.00.FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS 200-400

LBS. 73.00-98.00. 450-850 LBS.
61.00- 550-850 LBS. HOLSTEIN/
DAIRY TYPES 47.00-60.00; BULLS
200-400 LBS. HOLSTEIN/DAIRY
TYPES 80.00-100.00, 550-850 LBS.
36.00- HEIFERS 200-400 LBS.
HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES 72.00-85.00,
ALL WEIGHTS. 45.00-80.00.

Westminster Livestock
Hagentown, Md.

July 18, 1995
Report auppNed by auction

SLAUGHTER COWS: 114 HEAD,
1.00-2.00 LOWER. UTILITY
36.50-40.50; HIGHDRESSING T042.25;
CANNERS 32.00-36.00; SHELLY 32.00
DOWN.

CALVES: VEALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 40-110 LBS. 25.00-55.00;
CALVES RETURNING TO FARM,
ACTIVE! HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-120
LBS. 80.00-100.00; #2 90-130 LBS.
36.00-6ZOO.

BULLS: YG#II3OOLBS. 53.50; YG#2
1800 LBS. 4360.

SWINE: HOGS US#l-3 220-270 LBS.
45.75-46.50, 280-300 LBS. 39.00-43.50,
315-400 LBS. 23.00-35.75; US«2-4
210-280LBS. 40.50-44.50; SOWS US#l-3
300-600LBS. 26.75-34.00, COUPLE TO
40.00; BOARS, ALL WEIGHTS.
20.50-27.00; FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD. ACTIVE! 15-25 LBS.
14.00-23.00,30-40LBS. 25.00-33.00; BY
THE POUND, 145-195LBS. 35.00-50.00.

FED STEERS: 2.00-3.00 LOWER.
HIGH CHOICE 1200-1450 LBS.
54.00-65.75; CHOICE 60.00-63.00;
SELECT 55.0060.00.

FED HEIFERS: NO HIGH CHOICE;
LOW CHOICE 950-1050 LBS. TO57.50;
COMMERCIAL 42.00-49.00.

VEAL CALVES: 150 HEAD. CHOICE
200-300 LBS. 73.00-76.00; FEW GOOD
150LBS. AT 39.00; CULLS 5.00 LOW-
ER. 85-110LBS. 24.00-32.00; 50-80LBS.
18.00-28.00; WEAK/ROUGH 18.00
DOWN.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, ACTIVEI
FLESHY KIDS 45.00-65.00; SMALL
KIDS 20.00-40.00.

LAMBS: ACTIVE! GOOD AND
CHOICE 65-110 LBS. 83.00-99.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
81 95-120 LBS. 65.00-80.00; #2
45.00-65.00; 80-90 LBS. 40.00-60.00;SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS, 18.00-50.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW 100LBS. Tq
14ZOO; 75-80 LBS. TO 112.00; BEEF Y
BULLS 70.00-113.00; HEIFER]
75.00-Ioo.oa

BUTCHER HOGS; .50-1.00 HIGHER
US#l&3 225-260 LBS. 44.00-45.%
260-270LBS. TO 42.00; 1 LOT 288LB]
AT 40.00.

SOWS: ZOO LOWER. 350-500 LB]
23.00-27.00; 500-600 LBS. 25.00-2750.

BOARS: 500 LBS. TO 21.75.
STOCK CATTLE: 105 HEAD

STEERS MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400LBS. 65.0080.00,2AT
103.00; 400600 LBS. FEW TO 65.00;
600800LBS. 59.0065.00; 800900 LBS
FEW TO 54.00.

HEIFERS; 300500L85. 48.0055.00,1
AT 68.00; 500700 LBS. 46.0055.00;
700900 LBS. 48.0055.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 65.0090.00(
FEW 150190LBS. TO 104.00; 400600
LBS. 50.00-55.00; 600-800 LBS.
49.005Z00; 8001000LBS. HOLSTEINS
TO 48.00.

LAMBS: SMALL RUN. CHOICE
90120L85. NONE; CHOICE 5090LBS.
90.00-96.00; GOOD 50-90 LBS.
60.0080.00.

SHEEP: 30.0036.00; FEW TO 45.00
GOATS: LARGE 60.00-75.00,

MEDIUM 35.00-60.00; SMALL
18.0030.00.

WHAT’S AHEAD FOR

Allentown, Pa 18104

W
NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.

THE ACTION AUCTION J

PIGS AND SHOATS: SPECIAL
GRADED SALE. 230 HEAD. STRONG
DEMAND! PRICES HIGHER! 20--3S
LBS. 96.00; 51-43-48 LBS. 84.00-89.00;
43-57-59 LBS. 75.00-80.00; 9-48-55
LBS. EARLY 65.00-70.00; 90-62-69
LBS. 69.00-76.00; 15-70 LBS. 67.00. ,

CORN & SOYBEAN
• We Deal In Futures And Options
• Our Only Business is Commodity Futures

And Options
• In Allentown Area and Same Principals For 0v«

20 Years
• When Buying options, your risk is limited to the

loss of the premium paid plus all transaction
costs. Buying futures and options have inherent
risks and should be done only with risk capital.

FOR INFORMATION..LITERATURE...
CHARTS...PLEASE CALL

(610) 366-7979 or 800-543-8939
LEHIGH VALLEY FUTURES INC.

Commerce Pleze, Suite 249, SOOOTIIghmen Street,

Tha risk of loss In trading futures and options on futures can b
substantial. Futures and options trading may not be suitable iseveryone. You should carefully consider the risks In light of you
financial condition in deciding whether to trade.

100 West Jackson Street • New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557
Office: (717) 355-7253 • FAX: (717) 355-9547

HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00 A.M.
TUE. JULY 25 QUILT. CRAFT & BUGGIES 9:00AM
WED JULY26 QUILT & CRAFT 9:00AM
WED. AUG 2 WINROSS TRUCKS & TOYS 6:30PM
FRI. AUG 11 FARM EQUIP., TRACTORS & FARMSUPPLIES 9:00AM

EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS
ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT.-AU22SB-L

Livestock Is Our Only Business
MONDAY

SLAUGHTER HOGS
EARLY BIRD HOG SALE

|| 7:30 AM.
*

Sell Your Hog* At New Holland Sales Stables, Inc
See them weighed, sold and pickup your check

10:00A.M. W 4
mmf HORSES

I MULES

1:00 P.M.
STOCKERS ft

FEEDERS

1:30P.M.
BEEF SALE

2:30 P.M.
SHEEP, GOATS &

CALVES WEDNESDAY
HEIFER SALE 11: 1:30P.M.
COW SALE 12:00 NOON FEEDER PIG SALE

We have the usual run of 50 to 100 Heifers, all ages
Loads of fresh cows and springers from our regular
shippers Also some local fresh cows and springers

Norman A David Kolb-717-097-5538 Rogar Floyd - 717-354-4341
FAX #717-355-0706

Luka Ebarly - 215-267-6608 738-1665
Homar Ebarly - 215-267-3047
Ron Ranck - 717-656-9840

Prd»r Barn;
Paul Good - 215-445-6662

THURSDAY
Beef Auction 10:00A.M.

Bf BULLS, STEERS,
BEEF COWS

11:00 A.M.
GOATS
SHEEP ifCALVES

Pigs are accepted after 630 A M Stale graded from Bto 12
Dairy Barn and Feeder Pig Bam are cleaned and disinfected
weekly for yourprotection

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
12 Miles East of Lancaster Off Route 23, New Holland, Penna.


